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1 Bühler Dario 10.00
+ Suter Joel (2004) 10.00

2 Wittwer Mathias 8.75
- Widmer Thomas 8.75

3 a Büttler Gian 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

3 b Bühler Jan 8.50
o Kestenholz Christian 8.50

3 c Boss Andreas * 8.50
o Joss David * 8.50

3 d Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
o Wampfler Sämi 8.50

3 e Balmer Michael 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco 8.50

3 f Bader Fabian ** 8.50
o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50

3 g Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Beat 8.50

3 h Zingrich Jan * 8.75
- Berger Christian 8.75

3 i Wittwer Josias ** 8.75
- Sempach Thomas *** 8.75

4 Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Meier Urs 8.50

4 b Wenger Marcel * 8.75
- Nufer Sämi * 8.75

4 c von Känel Pascal 8.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

4 d Ulrich Bruno 8.75
- Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.75

4 e Tschan Matthias * 8.75
- Burger Etienne (2004) * 8.75

4 f Steudler Kevin * 8.75
- Schafroth Dario (2004) * 8.75

4 g Sempach Thomas *** 8.75
- Wittwer Josias ** 8.75

4 h Schafroth Dario (2004) * 8.75
- Steudler Kevin * 8.75

4 i Rüegg Daniel 8.75
- Rubin Niklas 8.75

4 j Rubin Niklas 8.75
- Rüegg Daniel 8.75

5 a Danz Benoit 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas 8.50

5 b Graber Bänz 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

5 c Niederhäuser Martin 8.75
- Michel Kaspar 8.75

6 a Sieber Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

6 b Zaugg Lars ** 8.50
o Klossner Adrian ** 8.50

6 c Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Nussbaum Ueli 8.50

6 d Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50

6 e Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Bühler Dario 8.50

6 f Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50

6 g Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50
o Ryter Peter 8.50

6 h Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

6 i Stalder Nick (2005) 8.50
o Heim Michael 8.50

6 j Sommer Martin * 8.50
o Beer Peter * 8.50

6 k Nussbaumer Joschua 8.50
o Christen Florian 8.50

6 l Hodel Jonas 8.50
o Hurschler Adrian 8.50

6 m Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

6 n Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

6 o Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Roschi Adrian 8.50

6 p Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

6 q Lauber Lorenz 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

6 r Knutti Alexander 8.50
o Oberli Pascal 8.50

6 s Klossner Sven * 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) * 8.50

6 t Jenni Jan 8.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

6 u Imhof Stefan 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

6 v Nufer Sämi * 8.75
- Wenger Marcel * 8.75

6 w Moser Michael (2005) ** 8.75
- Inniger Thomas *** 8.75

6 x Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00
+ Graber Bänz 10.00

7 a Beer Peter * 9.75
+ Sommer Martin * 9.75

7 b Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 9.75
+ Bader Fabian ** 9.75

7 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Lauber Lorenz 9.75

7 d Klossner Adrian ** 9.75
+ Zaugg Lars ** 9.75

7 e Kestenholz Christian 9.75
+ Bühler Jan 9.75

7 f Joss David * 9.75
+ Boss Andreas * 9.75

7 g Hurschler Adrian 9.75
+ Hodel Jonas 9.75

7 h Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

7 i Gerber Sämi 9.75
+ Zimmermann Reto 9.75

7 j Christen Florian 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Joschua 9.75

7 k Wiedmer Marco 10.00
+ Balmer Michael 10.00

8 Nussbaum Ueli 9.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75

8 b Scheuner David (2005) * 10.00
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00

8 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 10.00
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

8 d Roschi Adrian 10.00
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 10.00

8 e Oberli Pascal 10.00
+ Knutti Alexander 10.00

8 f Meier Urs 10.00
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

8 g Kehrli Bruno 10.00
+ Jenni Jan 10.00
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8 h Kämpf Nicolas 10.00
+ Danz Benoit 10.00

8 i Heim Michael 10.00
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 10.00

8 j Gasser Beat 10.00
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00

9 a Meier André (2006) 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan 9.75

9 b Ryter Peter 9.75
+ Stucki Timon (2005) 9.75

10 a Michel Kaspar 8.75
- Niederhäuser Martin 8.75

10 b Bühler Marcel 8.75
- Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75

10 c Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75
- von Känel Pascal 8.75

10 d Leuenberger Michael * 8.75
- Hehlen Nico * 8.75

10 e Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.75
- Ulrich Bruno 8.75

10 f Inniger Thomas *** 8.75
- Moser Michael (2005) ** 8.75

10 g Hehlen Nico * 8.75
- Leuenberger Michael * 8.75

10 h Gobeli Patrick *** 8.75
- Burger Matthieu *** 8.75

10 i Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75
- Bühler Marcel 8.75

10 j Burger Matthieu *** 8.75
- Gobeli Patrick *** 8.75

10 k Burger Etienne (2004) * 8.75
- Tschan Matthias * 8.75

10 l Berger Christian 8.75
- Zingrich Jan * 8.75

10 m Schärz Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 9.75

11 a Widmer Thomas 9.00
- Wittwer Mathias 9.00

11 b Nussbaum Simon 9.00
- Michel Paul (2005) 9.00

11 c Michel Paul (2005) 9.00
- Nussbaum Simon 9.00

11 d Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75
+ Studer Louis (2004) 9.75

11 e Wampfler Sämi 9.75
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 9.75

11 f Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.75
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

11 g Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Büttler Gian 9.75

11 h Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Lehmann Pascal (2004) 9.75

11 i Siegrist Lukas 9.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

12 Zimmermann Reto 8.50
o Gerber Sämi 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


